
Classi- 

fica

N. 

pettorale
Concorrente Età M/F Tempo

1 21 FRATTINI IVANO 42 M 1.17.54

2 39 GRASSANO GIACINTO 43 M 1.19.21

3 71 PIRAZZI MAURO 39 M 1.19.31

4 69 GUGLIEMI MASSIMO 41 M 1.22.40

5 61 BELTRAMI GABRIELE 40 M 1.23.20

6 72 MARCHIETTO ANGELO 52 M 1.23.39

7 35 RICCARDI OMAR 38 M 1.23.53

8 55 TARANTOLA SALVATORE 43 M 1.24.35

9 70 BIONDA MAURIZIO 39 M 1.25.05

10 66 MARCHIONI PAOLO 42 M 1.25.31

11 22 MARTINELLA DANIELE 41 M 1.26.24

12 42 LONGHIN MARCO 39 M 1.26.34

13 13 MORANDI FRANCESCO 22 M 1.26.54

14 52 LAMBERTI TIZIANO 42 M 1.29.17

15 60 DEMARCO MAURIZIO 45 M 1.29.55

16 3 MIGNOGNA DANIELE 38 M 1.31.24

17 49 COSTANZA LUCA 32 M 1.31.58

18 63 MICCOLI PAOLO 36 M 1.32.41

19 51 TABACCHINI FAUSTO 54 M 1.32.55

20 57 ACETI GAUDENZIO 60 M 1.33.20

21 4 SIBILIA OLIVIA 42 F 1.33.38

22 54 VIGNADOCCHIO CRISTIAN 29 M 1.35.12

23 68 PIETRINI GIOVANNI 47 M 1.36.16

24 30 BERGAMASCHI VALERIO 60 M 1.36.24

25 41 BRONDOLO MIRKO 41 M 1.36.54

26 26 COLOMBO PIERLUIGI 34 M 1.37.10

26 59 SAVIOLI ELIO 67 M 1.37.10

28 25 ROSSI IACOPO 40 M 1.37.15

29 16 RIZZOLIO STEFANO 34 M 1.37.20

30 48 SCALVINI IVAN 42 M 1.37.25

31 1 GALLI SIMONA 47 F 1.37.39
31 50 SCALABRINI CAMILLA 47 F 1.37.39

33 53 CIANA CARLO 54 M 1.38.10

34 8 FALCONE MAURO 42 M 1.39.02

35 5 PARIS STEFANO 33 M 1.39.14

36 12 TRAVERSI GIANLUCA 36 M 1.39.35

37 73 GICOLETTI LUIGI 42 M 1.41.36

38 10 MIRTINI MASSIMO 37 M 1.41.37

39 37 CAMINATI FRANCESCO 38 M 1.41.59

39 58 FAVERO PAOLA 61 F 1.41.59

41 2 MARTINELLI FAUSTO 36 M 1.42.33

42 9 GRIGNASCHI GRAZIELLA 48 F 1.42.36

43 11 SARASINI LUCA 33 M 1.43.06

44 33 FRANCESCHI ANGELA 27 F 1.43.11

45 34 DARIOLI ROSANNA 37 F 1.43.22

46 27 BERSINI GIOVANNI 58 M 1.43.32

47 19 BOSCHINI GUIDO 46 M 1.46.05

48 31 BASTIANINI EMILIO 61 M 1.46.37

48 32 GENERELLI TAMARA 30 F 1.46.37

50 46 BENIGNI MASSIMO 41 M 1.47.56
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51 17 COZZOLINO PAOLO 44 M 1.49.23

52 7 DE GIULI UMBERTO 44 M 1.49.35

53 44 GRITTI ROSANNA 41 F 1.55.48

54 23 ALEO LUIGI 50 M 1.56.33

55 14 FERRARI NICOLETTA 38 F 1.58.05

56 18 COZZOLINO MATTEO 45 M 1.58.31

57 62 RABAINI STEFANIA 45 F 2.00.42

58 28 LUMIA GERLANDO 59 M 2.01.42

59 64 CANNATA PATRIZIO 38 M 2.02.32

60 15 LAGANARO PASQUA 55 F 2.02.35

61 74 BERTOLASI MICAELA 40 F 2.02.48

62 47 BENINI ELISABETTA 29 F 2.03.06

63 56 FORENZA ANNA 39 F 2.03.52

64 6 RINALDI PIERINA 50 F 2.07.28

64 29 AMORUSO CARLO 70 M 2.07.28

66 24 NOTARIS MAURA 44 F 2.09.14

66 36 AGOSTI DANIELA 45 F 2.09.14

68 43 RUSCHETTA DANIELA 28 F 2.17.01

69 20 CANZIAN ENRICA 53 F 2.21.06

40 FORNARA ALESSANDRO 33 M Non class.

65 TIEGHI CHIARA 54 F Non class.



Classi- 

fica

N. 

pettorale
Concorrente Età M/F Tempo

1 21 FRATTINI IVANO 42 M 1.17.54

2 39 GRASSANO GIACINTO 43 M 1.19.21

3 71 PIRAZZI MAURO 39 M 1.19.31

4 69 GUGLIEMI MASSIMO 41 M 1.22.40

5 61 BELTRAMI GABRIELE 40 M 1.23.20

6 72 MARCHIETTO ANGELO 52 M 1.23.39

7 35 RICCARDI OMAR 38 M 1.23.53

8 55 TARANTOLA SALVATORE 43 M 1.24.35

9 70 BIONDA MAURIZIO 39 M 1.25.05

10 66 MARCHIONI PAOLO 42 M 1.25.31

11 22 MARTINELLA DANIELE 41 M 1.26.24

12 42 LONGHIN MARCO 39 M 1.26.34

13 13 MORANDI FRANCESCO 22 M 1.26.54

14 52 LAMBERTI TIZIANO 42 M 1.29.17

15 60 DEMARCO MAURIZIO 45 M 1.29.55

16 3 MIGNOGNA DANIELE 38 M 1.31.24

17 49 COSTANZA LUCA 32 M 1.31.58

18 63 MICCOLI PAOLO 36 M 1.32.41

19 51 TABACCHINI FAUSTO 54 M 1.32.55

20 57 ACETI GAUDENZIO 60 M 1.33.20

21 54 VIGNADOCCHIO CRISTIAN 29 M 1.35.12

22 68 PIETRINI GIOVANNI 47 M 1.36.16

23 30 BERGAMASCHI VALERIO 60 M 1.36.24  
24 41 BRONDOLO MIRKO 41 M 1.36.54

25 26 COLOMBO PIERLUIGI 34 M 1.37.10

25 59 SAVIOLI ELIO 67 M 1.37.10

27 25 ROSSI IACOPO 40 M 1.37.15

28 16 RIZZOLIO STEFANO 34 M 1.37.20

29 48 SCALVINI IVAN 42 M 1.37.25

30 53 CIANA CARLO 54 M 1.38.10

31 8 FALCONE MAURO 42 M 1.39.02

32 5 PARIS STEFANO 33 M 1.39.14

33 12 TRAVERSI GIANLUCA 36 M 1.39.35

34 73 GICOLETTI LUIGI 42 M 1.41.36

35 10 MIRTINI MASSIMO 37 M 1.41.37

36 37 CAMINATI FRANCESCO 38 M 1.41.59

37 2 MARTINELLI FAUSTO 36 M 1.42.33

38 11 SARASINI LUCA 33 M 1.43.06

39 27 BERSINI GIOVANNI 58 M 1.43.32

40 19 BOSCHINI GUIDO 46 M 1.46.05

41 31 BASTIANINI EMILIO 61 M 1.46.37

42 46 BENIGNI MASSIMO 41 M 1.47.56

43 17 COZZOLINO PAOLO 44 M 1.49.23

44 7 DE GIULI UMBERTO 44 M 1.49.35

45 23 ALEO LUIGI 50 M 1.56.33

46 18 COZZOLINO MATTEO 45 M 1.58.31

47 28 LUMIA GERLANDO 59 M 2.01.42

48 64 CANNATA PATRIZIO 38 M 2.02.32

49 29 AMORUSO CARLO 70 M 2.07.28
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1 4 SIBILIA OLIVIA 42 F 1.33.38

2 1 GALLI SIMONA 47 F 1.37.39

2 50 SCALABRINI CAMILLA 47 F 1.37.39

4 58 FAVERO PAOLA 61 F 1.41.59

5 9 GRIGNASCHI GRAZIELLA 48 F 1.42.36

6 33 FRANCESCHI ANGELA 27 F 1.43.11

7 34 DARIOLI ROSANNA 37 F 1.43.22

8 32 GENERELLI TAMARA 30 F 1.46.37

9 44 GRITTI ROSANNA 41 F 1.55.48

10 14 FERRARI NICOLETTA 38 F 1.58.05

11 62 RABAINI STEFANIA 45 F 2.00.42

12 15 LAGANARO PASQUA 55 F 2.02.35

13 74 BERTOLASI MICAELA 40 F 2.02.48

14 47 BENINI ELISABETTA 29 F 2.03.06

15 56 FORENZA ANNA 39 F 2.03.52

16 6 RINALDI PIERINA 50 F 2.07.28

17 24 NOTARIS MAURA 44 F 2.09.14

17 36 AGOSTI DANIELA 45 F 2.09.14

19 43 RUSCHETTA DANIELA 28 F 2.17.01

20 20 CANZIAN ENRICA 53 F 2.21.06
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